13
Subject to technical changes.
RADIK V-POWER
06/2024
steel panel radiator suitable for heat pumps
new!
3
Subject to technical changes.

Subject to technical changes.
DATA FOR ORDERING
Model Type Ordering code Code example
RADIK V-POWER 22 22HHHLLL-SYP0010 22050100-SYP0010
RADIK V-POWER SET 22 ZVP2-HHHLLL-0010 ZVP2-050100-0010
RADIK V-POWER SET BASIC 22 ZVB2-000LLL-0010 ZVB2-000100-0010
Name Type Ordering code Code example
SIDE COVER *
22 Z-BKN-22-HHHR ** Z-BKN-22-500R
33 Z-BKN-33-HHHR ** Z-BKN-33-500R
EXTENSION CABLE
180 cm Z-PNK-18
500 cm Z-PNK-50
THERMOSTATIC HEAD HC Z-TH-HC